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45 Bacon Zelenka/Lyons Il

29 Kekai Hauanio/Plant City Fla.

6 Maite Caceres/Miami Fla.

28 Drew Szuch/St Charles lll.

25 Teddy Musella/Orlando Fla.
Jake Pollack/San Antonio Texas
2 Parker Wallin/Medina Minn.

5 Demitri Nolan/Fairview Texas

95 Brad Majman/Caufield South AUS
72 Jacob Lawter/Edmond Okla.

49 Harbir Dass/Solon Ohio

83 Christopher Parrish/Terrell Texas
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Penalty

JSF4 Ligier Series
Road America Round 4, 5, 6 May 17th - 19th
Round 6 Official Race Result

Sponsor

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

N.E. Where Transport/ New'T Racing

Abitab/ Supermatch
Szuch Racing

Scuderia Buell

JENSEN

JENSEN

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport
Save22

Berg DMG Racing
Save22

Laps Gap
11
11 0.381
1 0.018
11 0.119
11 5.121
11 1.145
1 0.394
11 4.199
11 18.773
11 4.328
11 Laps

= SCCA

PRO RACING

Fast Lap

2:19.834
2:20.180
2:19.333
2:20.359
2:19.636
2:20.608
2:20.348
2:21.440
2:19.991
2:23.391

#95 caused a collision article 15.1(d), per Steward decision 209 30 second post race time penalty

Time of Race:
Margin of victory:
Laps Led:

Race Fast Lap:
Qual Fast Lap:
Cautions:
Average Speed:
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Printed:
5/19/2024 9:27 PM

30 minutes 57.287 seconds

0.381

#29 7 Laps, #6 3 laps, #45 1 Lap

#6 2:19.333
#28 2:18.420
1 for 1 lap
71.554mph

Chairman of the Stewards

Pat di Natale

Timing & Scoring
Stephanie Whitnable



